Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Surface Mounts

8
1.1"
4.4"
1.1"
7.4"
1.1"
9.4"
4" Disk 6" Disk
8" Disk
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Cusp Disk Surface Mounts
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-CDSK-4-10W-5CCT-WH 120V 10w 650 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-4-10W-5CCT-BZ 120V 10w 650 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-4-10W-TRI-BN 120V 10w 650 30/40/50k >90
LED-CDSK-6-15W-30K   120V 15w 1000 3000k >90
LED-CDSK-6-15W-40K   120V 15w 1000 4000k >90
LED-CDSK-6-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-6-15W-5CCT-BZ 120V 15w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-6-15W-5CCT-BN 120V 15w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-6-15W-5CCT-BLK 120V 15w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-8-27W-5CCT-WH 120V 27w 2100 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-8-18W-TRI 120V 18w 1400 30/40/50k >90
CAN CONVERTER
EMERGENCY BACKUP
BATTERY BACKUP
Accessory Description
CDSK-4-CLIP 4“ Recessed Can Converter for 4”
CDSK-6-CLIP 6” Recessed Can Converter for 6”
Accessory Description
CDSK-4-CLIP 4“ Recessed Can Converter for 4”
CDSK-6-CLIP 6” Recessed Can Converter for 6”
CDSK-4-CLIP
CDSK-6-CLIP
Accessory Description
LED-EMB-25W-HV-2P Up to 25W fixtures
LED-EMB-25W-HV-2P
TESTED COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Lutron
PD-6WCL